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Daman Securitieslaunchedits latest high tech Smart e Y
phones ¢ APP to allow wusers to place

orders and track markets movementsplus viewing the as
user statements, with high security level and ease to
use oLl Jola 1l Ylos

Daman Online Trading

The mobile trading app is 5 | Y I 14t@s customer
centric initiative designedto provide investors with
W LIS-bf-¥ 8 y Rty every time they useit for their
transactionswhile being mindful of their convenience
no matter where they are, at home, the office, out and

aboutor ontransit.

The mobile app offers Damancustomersa raft of fresh

features allowing for enhancedfunctionality and 24/7 e Gk Secokivs
productivity. e o
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eeee0 Orange = 2:52 AM

SALAMA

Overview Charts Orders

Islamic Arab Insurance Co.

High 0.94 Max. 1.07
Low 0.92 Min. 0.85

Volume 5,285,624 Value 4,916,132

Market by price

Bid Qty..  Bid Off. Qty.
35,893 0.925 76,831
205,000 0.922 7,780
99,657 0.921 49,000
572,217  0.92 100,000

v ® 1= )
Market Market Orders Trades
Today Watch
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DFM

Summary Gainers Losers Active

DFM

23/10/2014 02:51 am

3,385.51 5%

Turnover Volume

502,883,989 | 287,533,709

Trades 3,251

Symbols traded 24
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Market Orders Trades
Watch
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Summary  Gainers

2:52 AM
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Losers Active News

DU

L.6.60 H.6.56

?

-0.06 (-0.90%)

DARTAKAFUL

L.126 H.1.23

L. 1.2C L0

).02 (-1.60%)

DEYAAR

L.1.01 H.0.99

SALAMA

L.0.94 H.0.92

chg.
J

GGICO

L.0.87

Net cha. -0.00 (-0.61%)

b= (S ]

Market Orders Trades

Watch
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Profile:

Default

A\rab Insurance Co. x

H. 0.92 Net chg. -0.01 (-0.96%)

DUBAI FINANCIAL MARKET P.J.S.C 2.54 x

L H. 2.4 Net chg. +0.07 (+2.83%)

EMAAR
EMAAR PROPERTIES PJSC
L. 7.67

7.66 %

H. 7.59 Net chg. +0.02 (+0.26%)

OEIHC
OMAN & EMIRATES INV. HOLDING CO. 1.45 x

L.0.00 H.0.00 Net chg. 0.00 (0.00%)

JULPHAR
GULF PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES 3270 x

L.0.00 H.0.00 Net chg. 0.00 (0.00%)

v =

Market Market Orders
Today Watch




Market Watch

Profile:

Default
A Market watch screen used to display main information

A about selected companies. Slz b Insurance Co.

A The users can create their own profiles (Number of
profiles can be created)

\R PROPERTIES PJSC

Net chg. +0.02 (+0.26%)

3.27 ¥

hg. 0.00 (0.00%)

b= (S ]

Market Market Orders Trades
Today Watch
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Menu Screen

ee000 Orange & 2:51 AM 0 X 71% %

DFM

A Main market details (such as total
Summary Gainers Losers Active

executed trade ) will be displayed
according to the selected market
from the filter section.

Chart wil display, 3,389.91 &4

4 02:51 am

A Gainer
Turnover Volume
A Losers 502,883,989 | 287,533,709
A Active
A NeWS Trades 3,25 Symbols traded 24

® g ($)
Market Orders Trades
Watch
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Portfolio

A Portfolio is the screen where the users can check
their holdings and expected profit/Loss

A If the users can choose the account they need to
display the portfolio.
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[«] Saving screenshot...
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Summary

Symbol
RAKCEC
RAKCEC

Statement

Value
3803123.92
3803123.92

2475930.24956
2475930.24956
6882899.41828
6882899.41828
3622466.43477
3622466.43477
30477690.69251
30477690.69251
128366.69975
128366.69975
22636060.12738
22636060.12738
150406.25172
150406.25172
457623

®

Market
Watch

Tt

Portfolio

Profit,
1305062.62
1305062.62

628564.43
628564.43
2438444.082
2438444.082
1601987.565
1601987.565
11216544.667
11216544.667
12558

1233.3
5886149.033
5886149.033
21563.108
21563.108




Share Allocation Graph

A Share Allocation chart, display the owned shares in portfoli
on a pie chart display.

A The same data used in portfolio will be used to draw the
chart.

B EMAAR(9.31%)
DFM(20.2%)
. AIRARABIA(09.08%)

ARTC(01.42%)
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Market Indices

eee00 Orange = 2:52 AM L 71%%-
A Each market has its own indices, DEM
and each index has its own values
which will keep Changing during the Summary Gainers Losers Active News
days.

A Users might be interested to know
the indices value during the day, this
page will allow them to check the
indices according to the selected - 3,385.51
market. B ’ H. 3,386.81 Net chg. +19.70 (+0.47%)

1,952.75 %

Net chg. +0.49 (+0.03%)

Investment

L. 4,053.85 H. 4,246.20

7,020.23 3

chg. +41.56 (+0.60%)

Market Market Orders Trades
Today Watch
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Trade Detalls

@ % .al79% @ 4:45 PM

Q Search trades

A Display all the trades executed in

the market according to the filter FGB ~ 187,000.00
criteria specified in the page. Il RNy B

A Filter criteria are(market, account, NBAD AToNAL Lo2.000.00
BUY 10‘000 (‘I 390) NATIONAL BANK OF ABU

operation type, and between

dates). ARTC 256,360.00

BUY 88,400 (2.90) frab Teeh Gonstruct

58,000.00
20,000 (290) y Tech. Construct

X 290,000.00
BUY 100,000 (2.90) / Tech. Construct

ARTC 69,600.00
BUY 24,000 (290) / Tech. Construct

ARTC 279,916.70
BUY 96,523 (2_90) Tech. Construct

ARTC 145,000.00
BUY 50‘000 (2.90) / Tech. Construct

ARTC 43,369.50
BUY  14.955(2.90) Arab Tech. Construct

| © w o

Market Market Orders Trades
Today Watch
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Order Detalls

=TS ST SE

= @ = .l79% Wl 4:45 PM
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Display orders entered by user to the market and EMAAR
its status according to filter criteria. Overview Charts  Orders  Trades

Filter criteria contain ( symbol, account, market, B el
and between dates).

Orders can be modified from this page by clicking e
on the needed order to be modified. R

Orders can be canceled from this page by hitting
K wevyoz2f GKSy asSftsSoid

€ =4 e

Market Orders Trades
Watch
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Market News

A Market news contain the news provided by
market .

A Symbol (if assigned), date, and description is
displayed on the grid.

A When click on the description field, an extension
will be opened from the grid to display the whole
description.
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Summary Gainers Losers Active News

DFM 31/12/2013

ASNIC: Details: Resume trading on ASNIC after disclosing the res

DFM 31/12/2013

ASNIC: Details: Resume trading on ASNIC shares after disclosing the res

DFM 30/12/2013

ASNIC: Details: Suspend trading c shares starting from 11:30 an|

30/12/2013

ares starting from 11:30 an

i FM 29/12/2013

JIN: Details: Resume trading on DIN shares after disclosing the results o

DFM 29/12/2013

MASQ: Details: Resume trading on M shares & sing the res

29/12/2013

Suspend trading on N shares starting form 11:30 an

29/12/2013

end trading on DIN shares starting form 10:30 am, as i

DFM 29/12/2013
ORIENT: Details: Resume trading on ORIENT shares after dist g the

DFM 29/12/2013

DIN: Details: Resume trading on DIN shares after dis g the results o

v ® v ©

Market Market Orders Trades
Today Watch



Account

A Account summary information wiipearin
this page.

A The users can select the account and the
date for the account information.

A An access to statement of account is
available in the page.
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